
PERRIER-JOUET & CO. CHAMPAGNE The "SPECIAIi" is a Brand specially
l>iit ui» for this Marliet.
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W. W. MONTAGUE & CO.
IMPORTERS OF

MARBLEIZED MANTELS,
Fire Grates and Tile.

309, 311, 313, 315 and 317 MARKET STREET.

Mylar Robert L., -waiter International Hotel

Myles George ¥., carrier Post Office, r. 202 Francisco
Myles Joseph, r. 721 M Bush
Myles Mary, widow, r. NE cor Bryant and Juniper
Myles Richard S., machinist, r. 462 Minna
Myles Sarah, widow, r. 202 Francisco
Myles William J., clerk, r. 202 Francisco
B^ Myles. See Miles
MyliuB Charles, salesman William T. Caldwell, r. 44

Sixth
Mylon Thomas, laborer, r. 1426 Pacific, rear

Mynett Elvin, engineer, r. 2012 J4 Mission
Myrick Charles, assayer, r. 2709 Pine
Myrick Chester A., clerk Liverpool and London and

Globe Ins. Co., r. Oakland
Myrick Edward R , clerk, r. 2709 Pine
Myrick Ellen, widow, r. 2709 Pine
My;ick Hiram, tailor, r. 346 Fourth
Myrick Milton H. |Myrick & Deering) r. Palace Hotel
Myrick Percy J., hackman, r. 605 Natoma
Myriclt & Deering (Milton J. Myrick and Frank

P. Deering) attorneys at law. 325 Montgomery,
room 14

Myrtle Hall, W s Railroad Av bet Trinidad and Ba-
hama

Mysell Joseph G., r. 1639 Mission
Mysell M. Mrs., varieties, 1639 Mission
Mysell William C, lithographer, r. 1639 Mission
Myser Helen, widow, r. G08M Ivy Av
Myser Joseph W., liquor saloon, 409 J^ Geary
Myson Walter R.. seaman, r. 49 South Park
Mytinger Louis J., machinist Risdon Land L. Works,

r. 1513 Valencia *

Myzell Allen, janitor, 42 Market, r. 1217 Pacific

]V
Nabb Frank, messenger Am. District Tel. Co., r. 1214

Dolores
Nabb John, brass molder W. T. Garratt & Co., r.

1716 J^ .Tones

MBER, ALFS & BRUNE
(Henry D. Naber. WiUiani Alfs and
Henry Brunei proprietors PUcenix
Bourbon WhisUy and dealers native
-wines and brandies, 328-3!35 Market

Naber Edward W., wine merchant, r. 12173^ Kearny
Naber Henry S. (Naber, Alfs fc Brune) r. Haywurds
Nacarini Eugene, salesman Emerson Fruit Co., r. 1420

Mason
Nachman Adolpb, agent Carmen Island Salt Works,

212 Sacramento, r. 1308 Geary
Nachman Jacob, salesman Julius Sultan & Co., r.

1620 Geary
Nacbigall Frederick, groceries and liquors, NW cor

Post and Brodcrick
Naclitigall Henry L., capitalist, r. 726 Washington
Nachtrleb Ellsworth W., foreman, r. 2141 Mission
Nachtrieb George H., salesman J. 0. Rued & Co., r.

2141 Mission
Nachtrieb John J. (J. C. Rued & Co.) r. 2819 Howard
Nachtrieb William E., manager tannery J. C. Rued &

Co., r. 2141 Mission
Nacke Herman, jeweler R. Bujannofif, r. 19 South

Park
Nadro Edward, printer Bacon & Co. r. 117 Olive Av
Nadro Moritz, salesman, r. 117 Olive Av
Naf Jacob, painter, r. 8W cor Thirtieth and Dolores
Naftaly Asher, tailor Myer Buchman, r. 123 Shipley
Naftaly Morris, printer Kafka Bros., r. 911 Harrison
Nafus Albert, engineer, r. 407 Tehama
Nagan Anna, widow, r. 38 Moss
Nagel Albert G., variet'es, 411 )i Geary
Nagel Charles G., carpet layer, r. 124 Sixth
Nagel Charles, ship carpenter, r. 934 Harrison

Nagel Eliza, widow, bakery, NE cor O'Farrell and
Hyde

Nagel Ernst, bookkeeper, r. 1210 Kearny
Nagel Fred, butcher Otto Nagel, r. 2219 Powell
Nagel Grace Miss, clerk Shainwald, Buckbee & Co.,

r. 632 O'Farrell
Nagel Jacob, boots and shoes. 36 O'Farrell. r. 419

O'Farrell
Nagel Jacob, bottler North Beach Brewery, r. 310

Chestnut
Nagel John, laborer Am. Sugar Refinery, r. 1210

Kearny
Nagle John, with Lebenbaum Bros., r. Oakland
Nagel Ludwig, bookkeeper Pacific Bank, r. Oakland
Nagel Otto, butcher, 3002 Mission, r. 2219 Powell
Nag-el Paul E. O., teacher piano and zither, 115

Stockton
Nagel Sarah A., widow, r. W s Old San Jose Road, nr

Industrial School
Nagel Simon, cigarmaker H. Plagemann & Co., r. 58

Shipley
1^" Nagel. See Nagle and Neagle
Nagelin Alois, driver 0. F. Meyer, r. W s Railroad Av

bet Paraguay and Teneriffe
Nagelmacher John, tanner S. F. Tannery, r. 2120 Ne-

braska *

Nagengast Jacob, clerk Redington & Co., r. 261 Stev-
enson

Nager Anton, milkman, r. S s Gibraltar ,bet St. John
and Savannah

Nager Frldolin (Doscher & Nager) r. 433 Pine
Nager Ida, clerk Crystal Bathing Co., r. 2219 Powell
Nager John, milkman, W a Gibraltar bet St. John

and Savannah
Nager Paul (Nager & Russi) r. 2326 Greenwich
Nager & Russi 'Paul Nager and Caspar Russi) milk-

men, NE cor Lombard and Scott
Nagle Alfred J., calker K. S. Alexander & Son, r. 524

Folsora
Nagle Arthur D., r. W s Vicksburg bet Elizabeth and

Twenty-fourth
Nagle Charles, carrier Call, r. 5 San Antonio PI
Nagle Charles G. (Nagle & Nagle) r. 510 Geary
Nagle Cornelius J., fireman, r. 113 J^ Polk
Nagle David K., r. 1315 Broadway
Nagle Edward F., blacksmith Elijah C. Dudley, r. 2414

Geary
Nagle Ellen, widow, r. 113}^ Polk
Nagle Garrett, laborer, r. 119 Clinton
Nagle George, teacher St. Joseph's School, r. 1417

Howard

NAGrLE QEORGE d contractor,
19 Montgomery, r. !2031 Steiner

Nagle Gustav A., contractor, r. 2327 California
Nagle Harry M., commission merchant, 19 Montgom-

j

ery, r. 2031 Steiner
Nagle Henry H., with Parrott & Co., r. East Oakland

i
Nagle James, driver Michael S. Cook, r. 3110 Geary

I

Nagle James, stevedore, r. 27 Federal

I

Nagle James A. salesman M. J. Flavin & Co., r. 933
Howard

1 Nagle James L. (Nagle & Nagle) r. 510 Geary
Nagle James L., steward stmr Oregon, r. 28 Octavia
Nagle John, helper Pac. Rolling Mill, r. 522 Sixth
.Nagle John, plasterer, r. 502 Fell
Nagle John D., carpenter, r. 502 Fell
Nagle John J., laborer J. Meyer, r. 21 Mary
Nagle Maggie F. Miss, school teacher, r. 121 Oak
Nagle Martin, fireman stmr Pomona, r. 431 Stevenson
Nagle Mary Miss, dressmaker, r. 543 Turk
Nagle Peter B. (Nagle & Nagle) r. 510 Geary
Nagle Peter B. Jr., clerk Nagle & Nagle, r. 510 Geary

NAGLE RICHARD H. carpen.
ler and builder, furniture neatly re-
paired, all liinds of jobbing promptly-
attended to, ae Perry nr Tliird

SAVINGS BANK.
RECEIVES MONEY ON DEPOSIT FROM $1 UP.

APPORTIONS INTEREST FROM DATE OF DEPOSIT.

IMPERIAL Fire lis. Co. OF LONDOU
Capital, $3,500,000
Assets, $9,831,525

GEO. 0. DORNIN, Manager

WU. SESTOIT, Asst. Manager.


